
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Crew Cab/Chassis With Aerial Derricks And Bobtail Bodies
Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith, Telephone # 312 –744-4910, Fax # 312-744-7679 E-mail: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org
Specification No: 54516 RFQ No: 2480
Lead Department: Fleet Management, Matthew Stewart, Telephone # 312-744-4302, Fax# 312-744-2799
Conference Date: Wednesday, April 18, 2007 @ 2:00 P.M. Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street; Rm.301 , Chicago, IL

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Paul Watson City Utility Equipment P.O. Box 08234
Chicago, IL 60608

773-847-9101 773-847-9103
cityutility@aol.com

John Patton Altec Industries 5201 West 84th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46268

317-872-3460 317-872-2531
john.patton@altec.com

Luz Reyes City of Chicago –
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Compliance

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago. IL 60602

312-744-0825 312-744-7677
lreyes@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago
Dept. of Fleet Management

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL. 60622

312-744-5228 312-744-2799
robertbaxa@cityofchicago.org

Michael L. Smith City of Chicago
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Contracts

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4910 312-744-7679
michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org

Michael Miller Sutton Ford 21315 Central Ave.
Matteson, IL 60443

708-720-8034 708-720-4305
mmiller@suttonford.com

Brett Wise Auto Truck Group 1200 N. Ellis St.
Bensenville, IL N60106

630-860-5600 630-860-5631
bwise@autotruck.com

Dennis Poulakos Dueco N4 W22610 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha, WI 53186

262-547-8500 262-547-8407
dennis@dueco.com

Bob Ramos City of Chicago
Dept. of Streets & Sanitation/Electrical

2451 S. Ashland
Chicago, IL 60608

312-746-4400 312-746-4067
bramos@cityofchicago.org




